Regi Events

REGI

events

Master Final Regipadeltour

Calendario: Ta Masculina / Grupo 2: horario 9h

Fecha/lugar Local

Asier Rodriguez Bermejo
Eduard Coronado Garcia

Juan Carlos Lépez Lozano
Brian Del Fresno

Marc Obiols Gilavert
Oriol Carmona

Jordi Tirado Sanchez
Marc Fernandez Fuste

Asier Rodriguez Bermejo
Eduard Coronado Garcia

Marc Obiols Gilavert
Oriol Carmona

1/1

Resultado

94

9-5

1-9

9-8

9-2

39

Visitante

Jordi Tirado Sanchez
Marc Fernandez Fuste

Marc Obiols Gilavert
Oriol Carmona

Asier Rodriguez Bermejo
Eduard Coronado Garcia

Juan Carlos Lopez Lozano
Brian Del Fresno

Juan Carlos Lopez Lozano
Brian Del Fresno

Jordi Tirado Sanchez
Marc Fernandez Fuste
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